P-card Transparency Report -

Final

Purchase Date

05/27/2020
05/27/2020
05/27/2020
05/27/2020
05/27/2020
05/27/2020
05/27/2020
05/27/2020
05/27/2020
05/27/2020
05/28/2020
05/28/2020
05/28/2020
05/28/2020
05/28/2020
05/28/2020
05/28/2020
05/28/2020
05/28/2020
05/28/2020
05/29/2020
05/29/2020
05/29/2020
05/29/2020
05/29/2020
05/29/2020
05/29/2020
05/29/2020
05/29/2020
06/01/2020
06/01/2020
06/01/2020

Blanton, Shannon

Amount
33.79
20.38

347.61
77.04
93.37
29.04

149.01
69.82

171.01
45.33
15.10
37.63
19.63
13.41
99.99

131.16
48.36
53.49
65.00

8.52
56.38

161.69
39.04
36.08

191.00
96.56
24.60
25.49
20.22
19.82
55.00
20.22

Vendor Name

8160 ALL-PHASE

LOWES #02548

CDW GOVT #XXC5963
UNITED REFRIG INC 490

WM SUPERCENTER #1281
GATEWAY SUPPLY COMPANY
BATTERIES PLUS - #0228
REFRIGERATION WHOLESAL
SITEONE LANDSCAPE SUPPLY,
OFFICE DEPOT #2361

IRWINS ACE HARDWARE USPS
Amazon.com M75NJ4UDO
WAL-MART #1035

LOWES #02548

CBI PARALLELS

ZOOM.US

O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 5349
GOOGLE YOUTUBE TV
JERRY'S REBUILDERS LLC
THE HOME DEPOT #1129
PANERA BREAD #600879 O
LOWES #02548

O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 1940
THE HOME DEPOT #1108
COMBO STOP

EIG CONSTANTCONTACT.COM
TRACTOR-SUPPLY-CO #0503
LOWES #02548

LOWES #02548

LOWES #02548

USPS PO 4524000333
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 1940

Company Name SC SPARTANBURG SCH DIS 7

Post Date Between 2020-05-28 00:00:00 and 2020-06-27 00:00:00

Report Owner Blanton, Shannon
Report Time 2020-08-10 08:47:03

Transaction Type One of: Cash advance or Misc Credit or Misc Debit or Purchase or

Payment
MCC Description
ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES
COMPUTERS,COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT,
COMMERCIAL EQUIPMENT, NOT ELSEWHERE CLAS
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE
MISCELLANEOUS AND RETAIL STORES
CATALOG MERCHANTS
INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ESLEWHERE CLASSI
STATIONARY, OFFICE AND SCHOOL SUPPLY STO
HARDWARE STORES
BOOK STORES
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES
COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES
CONTINUITY/SUBSCRIPTION MERCHANTS
AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES
DIGITAL GOODS - MEDIA,BOOKS,MOVIES,MUSIC
AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES
HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES
FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS
HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES
AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES
HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES
SERVICE STATIONS
CONTINUITY/SUBSCRIPTION MERCHANTS
MISCELLANEOUS AUTOMOTIVE DEALERS
HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES
HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES
HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES
POSTAGE STAMPS
AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES
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Purchase Date
06/01/2020
06/01/2020
06/01/2020
06/01/2020
06/01/2020
06/01/2020
06/01/2020
06/01/2020
06/01/2020
06/01/2020
06/01/2020
06/01/2020
06/01/2020
06/01/2020
06/01/2020
06/01/2020
06/01/2020
06/01/2020
06/01/2020
06/02/2020
06/02/2020
06/02/2020
06/02/2020
06/02/2020
06/02/2020
06/02/2020
06/02/2020
06/02/2020
06/02/2020
06/02/2020
06/02/2020
06/02/2020
06/02/2020
06/02/2020
06/02/2020
06/02/2020
06/02/2020
06/02/2020

Blanton, Shannon

Amount
250.00
14.65
146.50
134.92
9.36
15.73
27.69
255.71
256.80
206.67
4.87
68.37
73.60
90.84
174.38
70.30
144.53
53.45
25.17
97.00
52.49
104.93
25.69
25.64
53.48
468.70
25.50
65.29
140.44
46.08
116.61
8.52
205.23
6.95
519.89
112.59
1,123.64
22.05

Vendor Name

SQ UPSTATE USED OIL RECO

LOWES #02548

UNITED REFRIG INC 490
WM SUPERCENTER #1281
FAMILY DOLLAR #9331
LOWES #02548

WM SUPERCENTER #1281
LOWES #02548

UNITED REFRIG INC 490
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 1940
LOWES #02548

ROEBUCK GARDEN CENTER
USPS PO 4524000333
UNITED REFRIG INC 490

GATEWAY SUPPLY COMPANY

PARTY CITY 1054

SUBWAY 00046730
PARTY CITY 1054

THE HOME DEPOT #1108
EDUCATION WEEK

UNITED REFRIG INC 490
LOWES #02548

LOWES #02548

LOWES #02548

O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 1940
MCDONALD'S F35470
LOWES #02548

PAPA JOHN'S #1822

UNITED REFRIG INC 490
UNITED REFRIG INC 490
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 1940
FEDEX OFFICE 00000828
BATTERIES PLUS - #0228
USPS PO 4583220316
BOBCAT OF SPARTANBURG

GHM SPARTANBURGHERALD ADV

BOJANGLES 842 01008424
THE HOME DEPOT #1108

MCC Description

BUSINESS SERVICES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFI
HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES
COMMERCIAL EQUIPMENT, NOT ELSEWHERE CLAS
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

VARIETY STORES

HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES
COMMERCIAL EQUIPMENT, NOT ELSEWHERE CLAS
AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES
HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES

NURSERIES, LAWN AND GARDEN SUPPLY STORES
POSTAGE STAMPS

COMMERCIAL EQUIPMENT, NOT ELSEWHERE CLAS
PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE
MISCELLANEOUS AND RETAIL STORES

FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS

MISCELLANEOUS AND RETAIL STORES

HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES
CONTINUITY/SUBSCRIPTION MERCHANTS
COMMERCIAL EQUIPMENT, NOT ELSEWHERE CLAS
HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES

HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES

HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES
AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES
FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS

HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES

FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS

COMMERCIAL EQUIPMENT, NOT ELSEWHERE CLAS
COMMERCIAL EQUIPMENT, NOT ELSEWHERE CLAS
AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES
QUICK-COPY AND REPRODUCTION SERVICES
MISCELLANEOUS AND RETAIL STORES

POSTAGE STAMPS

MISCELLANEOUS AUTOMOTIVE DEALERS
BOOKS,PERIODICALS AND NEWSPAPERS

FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS

HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES
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Purchase Date

06/02/2020
06/03/2020
06/03/2020
06/03/2020
06/03/2020
06/03/2020
06/03/2020
06/03/2020
06/03/2020
06/03/2020
06/03/2020
06/04/2020
06/04/2020
06/04/2020
06/04/2020
06/04/2020
06/04/2020
06/04/2020
06/04/2020
06/04/2020
06/04/2020
06/05/2020
06/05/2020
06/05/2020
06/05/2020
06/06/2020
06/07/2020
06/07/2020
06/08/2020
06/08/2020
06/08/2020
06/08/2020
06/08/2020
06/08/2020
06/08/2020
06/08/2020
06/08/2020
06/08/2020

Blanton, Shannon

Amount
64.19
139.65
16.86
30.50
15.23
14.38
56.20
26.73
71.69
62.70
62.64
(175.75)
64.00
47.29
128.08
18.20
296.28
450.00
213.47
1,340.70
8.80
(3,440.12)
55.00
63.90
8.52
18.19
451.16
34.22
(1.40)
129.27
139.09
193.00
139.59
24.03
61.46
26.00
95.08
23.41

Vendor Name

TRANE SUPPLY-115422

USPS PO 4524000333
CARSONS NUT BOLT AND TOOL
BATTERIES PLUS - #0228
GATEWAY SUPPLY COMPANY
LOWES #02548

IRWINS ACE HARDWARE USPS
NAPA STORE 1074025
ROEBUCK GARDEN CENTER
UNITED REFRIG INC 490

8160 ALL-PHASE

O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 1940
THE UPS STORE 2841

LOWES #02548

BATTERIES PLUS - #0228
IRWINS ACE HARDWARE USPS
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 1940
YOURMEMBER-CAREERS
BATTERIES PLUS - #0228
MIDWAY BBQ

LOWES #02548

UNIVERSAL GCC 01400290
USPS PO 4554000365

IRWINS ACE HARDWARE USPS
FEDEX OFFICE 00000828
DOLLAR TREE

ZOOM.US

OFFICE DEPOT #2361
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 1940
UNITED REFRIG INC 490
TARGET 00013490

COMBO STOP

SQ BLUE MOON SPECI
LOWES #02548

BATTERIES PLUS - #0228

SLED BACKGROUND CHE
NORTHERN TOOL EQUIP

THE HOME DEPOT #1129

MCC Description

BUSINESS SERVICES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFI
POSTAGE STAMPS

INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ESLEWHERE CLASSI
MISCELLANEOUS AND RETAIL STORES

PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE
HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES

HARDWARE STORES

AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES
NURSERIES, LAWN AND GARDEN SUPPLY STORES
COMMERCIAL EQUIPMENT, NOT ELSEWHERE CLAS
ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES
BUSINESS SERVICES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFI
HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND RETAIL STORES
HARDWARE STORES

AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES
COMPUTER AND DATA PROCESSING SERVICES
MISCELLANEOUS AND RETAIL STORES

EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS

HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES
AMUSEMENT PARKS, CIRCUSES, CARNIVALS, FO
POSTAGE STAMPS

HARDWARE STORES

QUICK-COPY AND REPRODUCTION SERVICES
VARIETY STORES

CONTINUITY/SUBSCRIPTION MERCHANTS
STATIONARY, OFFICE AND SCHOOL SUPPLY STO
AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES
COMMERCIAL EQUIPMENT, NOT ELSEWHERE CLAS
DISCOUNT STORES

SERVICE STATIONS

MISC FOOD STORES-SPECIALITY,CONVENIENCE,
HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND RETAIL STORES
GOVERNMENT SERVICES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSI
HARDWARE STORES

HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES
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Purchase Date
06/09/2020
06/09/2020
06/09/2020
06/09/2020
06/09/2020
06/09/2020
06/09/2020
06/09/2020
06/10/2020
06/10/2020
06/10/2020
06/10/2020
06/10/2020
06/10/2020
06/10/2020
06/10/2020
06/10/2020
06/10/2020
06/10/2020
06/10/2020
06/11/2020
06/11/2020
06/11/2020
06/11/2020
06/11/2020
06/11/2020
06/11/2020
06/11/2020
06/12/2020
06/15/2020
06/15/2020
06/15/2020
06/15/2020
06/15/2020
06/15/2020
06/15/2020
06/15/2020
06/15/2020

Blanton, Shannon

Amount
100.00
22.47
65.00
42.27
30.23
26.71
108.95
31.78
28.39
15.48
163.75
137.81
8.15
225.00
39.59
110.00
13.86
25.15
128.38
71.67
396.01
100.80
175.40
46.84
7.91
7.75
192.47
74.90
193.63
170.60
23.44
10.94
43.82
280.34
19.65
17.10
75.60
190.00

Vendor Name

CU READING RECOVERY
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 1940
JERRY'S REBUILDERS LLC
GATEWAY SUPPLY COMPANY
UNITED REFRIG INC 490
LOWES #02548

BATTERIES PLUS - #0228
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 1940
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 1940
UNITED REFRIG INC 490
GATEWAY SUPPLY COMPANY
ZOOM.US

USPS PO 4583220316

IN AMERICAN ASSOC OF SCH
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 1940
USPS PO 4583200301

LOWES #02548

OFFICE DEPOT #2361

SLOPE SOLUTIONS
EASTSIDE SMALL ENGINE
PIONEER ATHLETICS

USPS PO 4575600376

IRWINS ACE HARDWARE USPS
LOWES #02548

NAPA STORE 1074025
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 1940
SMUGMUG ONLINE PHOTOS
ELLIS REPAIR SERVICE |
SUMMIT RACING MAIL ORDER
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 1940
HARLEYS ELECTRONICS INC
NAPA STORE 1074025
UNITED REFRIG INC 490
UNITED REFRIG INC 490
NAPA STORE 1074025

LOWES #02548

CES 28

SOUTH CAROLINA ASSOCIATIO

MCC Description

COLLEGES, UNIVERSITIES, PROFESSIONAL SCH
AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES
AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES
PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE
COMMERCIAL EQUIPMENT, NOT ELSEWHERE CLAS
HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND RETAIL STORES
AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES
AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES
COMMERCIAL EQUIPMENT, NOT ELSEWHERE CLAS
PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE
CONTINUITY/SUBSCRIPTION MERCHANTS
POSTAGE STAMPS

CIVIC, SOCIAL AND FRATERNAL ASSOCIATIONS
AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES
POSTAGE STAMPS

HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES
STATIONARY, OFFICE AND SCHOOL SUPPLY STO
HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES
NURSERIES, LAWN AND GARDEN SUPPLY STORES
CHEMICALS AND ALLIED PRODUCTS NOT ESLEWH
POSTAGE STAMPS

HARDWARE STORES

HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES
AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES
AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES
CONTINUITY/SUBSCRIPTION MERCHANTS
BUSINESS SERVICES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFI
COMBINATION CATALOG AND RETAIL MERCHANT
AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES
ELECTRONIC SALES

AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES
COMMERCIAL EQUIPMENT, NOT ELSEWHERE CLAS
COMMERCIAL EQUIPMENT, NOT ELSEWHERE CLAS
AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES
HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES

ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
MEMBERSHIP ORGANIZATIONS NOT ELSEWHERE C
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Purchase Date
06/15/2020
06/15/2020
06/15/2020
06/15/2020
06/16/2020
06/16/2020
06/16/2020
06/16/2020
06/16/2020
06/16/2020
06/16/2020
06/16/2020
06/17/2020
06/17/2020
06/17/2020
06/17/2020
06/17/2020
06/17/2020
06/17/2020
06/17/2020
06/17/2020
06/18/2020
06/18/2020
06/18/2020
06/18/2020
06/18/2020
06/18/2020
06/18/2020
06/18/2020
06/18/2020
06/19/2020
06/19/2020
06/19/2020
06/22/2020
06/22/2020
06/22/2020
06/22/2020
06/22/2020

Blanton, Shannon

Amount
288.90
9.58
29.46
117.65
185.28
21.36
9.51
128.40
32.04
201.00
26.00
26.00
200.31
1,874.08
1.40
15.00
83.48
201.01
9.08
10.00
50.82
(97.00)
126.56
29.83
310.34
299.56
83.04
37.42
149.79
48.09
(11,393.95)
55.00
96.30
3.69
(99.99)
28.83
101.00
108.06

Vendor Name

EASTSIDE SMALL ENGINE

THE HOME DEPOT #1108
PARTY CITY 1054

8160 ALL-PHASE

UNITED REFRIG INC 490
LOWES #02548

NAPA STORE 1074025
DOCUSIGN

WM SUPERCENTER #1281
CARLISLE CROSSING

SLED BACKGROUND CHE
SLED BACKGROUND CHE
SITEONE LANDSCAPE SUPPLY,
APPLE.COM/US

IRWINS ACE HARDWARE USPS
NYTIMES

8161 CED

SITEONE LANDSCAPE SUPPLY,
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 1940
CORNER MART #24 4
U-HAUL MOVING & STORAGE O
EDUCATION WEEK

GATEWAY SUPPLY COMPANY
LOWES #02548

WAL-MART #1281

TARGET 00013490
GATEWAY SUPPLY COMPANY
TRACTOR-SUPPLY-CO #0503
OFFICE DEPOT #2361

JACKS SMALL ENGINES & GEN
AUTO PAYMENT DEDUCTION
USPS PO 4524000333

SQ TRI-STATE MEDICAL SUP
AMZN MKTP US MS9Q03XJ0 AM
CBI PARALLELS

LOWES #02548

BATTERIES PLUS - #0228
OFFICE DEPOT #200

MCC Description

NURSERIES, LAWN AND GARDEN SUPPLY STORES
HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND RETAIL STORES
ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
COMMERCIAL EQUIPMENT, NOT ELSEWHERE CLAS
HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES
AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES
BUSINESS SERVICES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFI
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

MISC FOOD STORES-SPECIALITY,CONVENIENCE,
GOVERNMENT SERVICES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSI
GOVERNMENT SERVICES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSI
INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ESLEWHERE CLASSI
ELECTRONIC SALES

HARDWARE STORES

CONTINUITY/SUBSCRIPTION MERCHANTS
ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT

INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ESLEWHERE CLASSI
AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES
SERVICE STATIONS

TRUCK AND UTILITY TRAILER RENTAL
CONTINUITY/SUBSCRIPTION MERCHANTS
PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE
HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

DISCOUNT STORES

PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE
MISCELLANEOUS AUTOMOTIVE DEALERS
STATIONARY, OFFICE AND SCHOOL SUPPLY STO
MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE STORES
OTHER FEES

POSTAGE STAMPS
LAB/MEDICAL/DENTAL/OPHTHALMIC HOSPITAL E
BOOK STORES

COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES

HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND RETAIL STORES
STATIONARY, OFFICE AND SCHOOL SUPPLY STO
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Purchase Date
06/23/2020
06/23/2020
06/23/2020
06/23/2020
06/23/2020
06/23/2020
06/23/2020
06/23/2020
06/23/2020
06/23/2020
06/23/2020
06/23/2020
06/24/2020
06/24/2020
06/24/2020
06/24/2020
06/24/2020
06/24/2020
06/24/2020
06/24/2020
06/24/2020
06/24/2020
06/24/2020
06/24/2020
06/24/2020
06/25/2020
06/25/2020
06/25/2020
06/25/2020
06/25/2020

report count: 214

Amount
200.00
59.00
195.73
110.60
42.05
31.43
32.09
21.38
166.67
85.87
8.55
17.45
0.59
21.39
140.17
3.82
47.08
35.31
219.15
55.00
187.89
29.17
161.31
117.68
145.01
48.15
64.25
64.31
297.43
27.33
7,955.92

Vendor Name

COMBO STOP

COLLAB365 #GLOBALCON3
GEMPLER'S

O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 1940
LOWES #02548

LOWES #02548
TRACTOR-SUPPLY-CO #0503
LOWES #02548

SQ BLUE MOON SPECI
SITEONE LANDSCAPE SUPPLY,
NORTHERN TOOL EQUIP

THE HOME DEPOT #1108
INTERNATIONAL TRANSACTION
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 1940
LOWES #02548

LOWES #02548

8160 ALL-PHASE

LOWES #02548

HARRIS AUTOMOTIVE INC
IRWINS ACE HARDWARE USPS
BATTERIES PLUS - #0228
FORMS AND SUPPLY - AOPD
THE HOME DEPOT #1108
VERIZON WRLS P2595-01
BOBCAT OF SPARTANBURG
BOLTON JAMES TIRE & ALIGN
PUBLIX #687

GATEWAY SUPPLY COMPANY
GATEWAY SUPPLY COMPANY
TRACTOR-SUPPLY-CO #0503

MCC Description

SERVICE STATIONS

COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES

NON-DURABLE GOODS NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFI
AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES
HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES

HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AUTOMOTIVE DEALERS

HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES

MISC FOOD STORES-SPECIALITY,CONVENIENCE,
INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ESLEWHERE CLASSI
HARDWARE STORES

HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES

OTHER FEES

AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES
HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES

HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES
ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT

HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES
AUTOMOTIVE REPAIR SHOPS (NON-DEALER)
HARDWARE STORES

MISCELLANEOUS AND RETAIL STORES

OFFICE, PHOTOGRAPHIC, PHOTOCOPY, AND MIC
HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES
TELECOMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT INCLUDING TE
MISCELLANEOUS AUTOMOTIVE DEALERS
AUTOMOTIVE TIRE STORES

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE
PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE
MISCELLANEOUS AUTOMOTIVE DEALERS

Blanton, Shannon
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